
Housing Authority of the City of Meadville  
1120 Market Street  
Meadville, PA 16335  
Phone 814-336-3177  
Fax 814-333-2833 
  

▼ S P E C S  

Total Units ...................................................... ……………. 538  
Public Housing Family .................................... ……………..215  
Public Housing Elderly/Disabled .................................... 132  
Section 8 Housing Choice Voucher ................................ 155 
VASH……………………………………………………………………………….25  
Tax Credit ......................................................................... 11  

 

▼ S T A F F  

William C. Thomas  Executive Director   bthomas@meadvillehsgauth.org 

Tammy Brown   Administrative Assistant   tbrown@meadvillehsgauth.org 

Ronald Smith   Maintenance Superintendent  rsmith@meadvillehsgauth.org 

Jon Ketcham   Accountant    jketcham@meadvillehsgauth.org 

Sue King   Section 8 Coordinator   sking@meadvillehsgauth.org 

Tommijo Davenport Manager    tdavenport@meadvillehsgauth.org 

Charlotte Mitchell Management Aide  cmitchell@meadvillehsgauth.org 

Barb Houserman  Resident Initiatives Coordinator  bhouser@meadvillehsgauth.org 

Dan Harris   Housing Inspector   dharris@meadvillehsgauth.org 

 

▼ S O F T W A R E C O M P A N Y  

Tenmast  

 

▼ M O N T H L Y B O A R D M E E T I N G  

Second Monday at 2:00 p.m. 
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